THE DATASHEET OF
PD70200ILD-TR
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PD70100/PD70200
Datasheet
IEEE 802.3af/at PD Front End IC
IEEE 802.3af/at PD Front End IC
Microsemi Proprietary and Confidential. PD70100/PD70200 Datasheet Revision 3.0

IEEE 802.3af/at PD Front End IC
Microsemi Proprietary and Confidential. PD70100/PD70200 Datasheet Revision 3.0 15
7 Ordering Information
Table 16 • Ordering Information
Part Number Packaging
Type
Package Part Marking
PD70100ILD Bulk
DFN
4 mm × 3 mm
12 pins
RoHS Compliant /
Pb-free
MSC
70100
F R e31
YYWWAZZ2
PD70100ILD-TR Tape and
Reel
PD70200ILD Bulk
DFN
4 mm × 3 mm
12 pins
RoHS Compliant /
Pb-free
MSC
70200
F R e31
YYWWAZZ2
PD70200ILD-TR Tape and
Reel
1. F R e3: F = FAB Code, R = Product revision code, and e3 = 2nd level interconnect.
2. YY = Year, WW = Week, A = Assembly location, and ZZ = Assembly Lot sequence code.
IEEE 802.3af/at PD Front End IC
Microsemi Proprietary and Confidential. PD70100/PD70200 Datasheet Revision 3.0 16
Microsemi Corporate Headquarters
One Enterprise, Aliso Viejo,
CA 92656 USA
Within the USA: +1 (800) 713-4113